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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jon Noland             M4044         1/24    5:06       15:46
2     Tommy Harris           M2529         1/31    5:19       16:29
3     T Taylor               M4044         2/24    5:35       17:18
4     Sean Austin            M2529         2/31    5:38       17:26
5     Damon Bautista         M2529         3/31    5:39       17:28
6     Chris Chamberlin       M3539         1/24    5:44       17:45
7     Christopher Guise      M0114         1/56    5:54       18:17
8     Steven Richgruber      M3539         2/24    5:55       18:19
9     Don Fredericks         M5559         1/36    5:57       18:26
10    Steve Beck             M5054         1/26    6:04       18:49
11    Audrey Jenkins         F0114         1/39    6:05       18:50
12    David Valliere         M3034         1/34    6:08       19:01
13    Justin Kuffler         M1519         1/15    6:16       19:24
14    Zach Stulir            M2024          1/9    6:19       19:33
15    Brett Olson            M2529         4/31    6:21       19:39
16    Tammy Kallback         F3539         1/63    6:24       19:48
17    Jonny Swarm            M0114         2/56    6:24       19:50
18    Jeff Stringham         M6064         1/33    6:39       20:35
19    Kelli Grubbs           F5054         1/76    6:40       20:39
20    Mark Valliere          M5559         2/36    6:41       20:42
21    Ben Rhodes             M0114         3/56    6:41       20:43
22    Joshua Klein           M2529         5/31    6:41       20:44
23    Terry O'Connell        M6064         2/33    6:42       20:45
24    George Wiedemann       M0114         4/56    6:43       20:48
25    Lauren Belvel          F0114         2/39    6:44       20:51
26    Brett Wisor            M0114         5/56    6:48       21:02
27    Mark Sattizahn         M5559         3/36    6:49       21:06
28    James Bartek           M5559         4/36    6:50       21:09
29    Shane Erickson         M2024          2/9    6:54       21:22
30    Andrew Drinkall        M2529         6/31    6:54       21:22
31    Joe Bails              M4044         3/24    6:55       21:26
32    Frank Davis            M7074         1/11    6:59       21:38
33    April Uhen             F2529         1/45    7:00       21:42
34    Ben Porter             M3034         2/34    7:00       21:42
35    Dan Scott              M4549         1/33    7:02       21:48
36    Sarah Doneth           F3034         1/86    7:03       21:49
37    Mark Detl              M4549         2/33    7:03       21:49
38    Russ Hart              M6569         1/17    7:04       21:53
39    Becky Hammann          F5559         1/79    7:04       21:54
40    Jay Deluna             M2529         7/31    7:04       21:54
41    Michelle Mangelsdorf   F4549         1/67    7:10       22:11
42    Nicholas Cunningham    M3034         3/34    7:10       22:12
43    Sunshine Cortez        F3034         2/86    7:11       22:15
44    Alexander Morrow       M0114         6/56    7:13       22:21
45    Saul Gerardo Hernandez M3539         3/24    7:14       22:23
46    Andy Kuffler           M3034         4/34    7:14       22:24
47    Mike Martin            M3034         5/34    7:15       22:28
48    Eli Gronowski          M3034         6/34    7:17       22:35
49    Todd Frye              M3539         4/24    7:18       22:36
50    Kevin Hansen           M3539         5/24    7:19       22:40
51    Michael Holt           M0114         7/56    7:19       22:41
52    Craigin Whitehead      M1519         2/15    7:20       22:42
53    Brad Scott             M6064         3/33    7:21       22:45
54    Diana Thompson         F5054         2/76    7:21       22:46
55    Jesse Saavedra         M1519         3/15    7:22       22:51
56    Marvin McMeekan        M4549         3/33    7:23       22:51
57    Santiago Martinez      M3539         6/24    7:23       22:52
58    Curt Shryack           M5054         2/26    7:24       22:56
59    John Lorenz            M0114         8/56    7:24       22:56
60    Joe Elder              M4549         4/33    7:24       22:57
61    Andrew Flesch          M2529         8/31    7:26       23:01
62    Erica Cummings         F3034         3/86    7:29       23:11
63    Brian Unsen            M4044         4/24    7:32       23:20
64    Nick Murray            M0114         9/56    7:34       23:26
65    Derek Zabransky        M3034         7/34    7:34       23:27
66    Lindsay Gall           F3034         4/86    7:36       23:31
67    Josh Cummings          M3034         8/34    7:37       23:37
68    Alec Doxsee            M1519         4/15    7:39       23:41
69    Keith Youngs           M4549         5/33    7:39       23:41
70    Jason Riesebieter      M4044         5/24    7:39       23:43
71    Troy Bevans            M4044         6/24    7:40       23:44
72    Angela Diederich       F3034         5/86    7:40       23:44
73    Brian Andrae           M4549         6/33    7:40       23:45
74    Beth Markovich         F4549         2/67    7:42       23:52
75    Kevin Mochizuki        M5054         3/26    7:44       23:57
76    Jennifer Mejia         F4044         1/62    7:46       24:03
77    Andres Ramos           M3539         7/24    7:46       24:03
78    Sterling Kingery       M4549         7/33    7:46       24:04
79    Jacquelyn Richardson   F3539         2/63    7:48       24:09
80    Andrew Trancoso        M4549         8/33    7:48       24:09
81    Trent Doty             M0114        10/56    7:50       24:15
82    Kerry Engle            M2529         9/31    7:50       24:17
83    Susan Meyer            F5559         2/79    7:51       24:19
84    Shelagh Phillips       F3539         3/63    7:53       24:24
85    Troy Banian            M0114        11/56    7:54       24:27
86    David Banian           M5054         4/26    7:54       24:29
87    Alex Belzer            M1519         5/15    7:54       24:30
88    Yvette Harrington      F5054         3/76    7:56       24:35
89    Matt McLaughlin        M3539         8/24    7:56       24:35
90    Sergio Villarreal      M4549         9/33    7:58       24:42
91    Pam Mohr               F4549         3/67    7:59       24:43
92    Bill Bennett           M5054         5/26    7:59       24:45
93    Mariana Giusti         F3539         4/63    7:59       24:45
94    Vincent Holdridge      M4044         7/24    8:00       24:46
95    Vicky Wyffels          F5559         3/79    8:00       24:47
96    Gage Tafoya            M0114        12/56    8:04       25:00
97    Sue Gunther            F5559         4/79    8:05       25:01
98    Denise Gonzales        F5054         4/76    8:05       25:02
99    Noah Van Damme         M0114        13/56    8:06       25:05
100   Reverand Herr          M3034         9/34    8:06       25:06
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101   Timothy McKinnon       M4549        10/33    8:07       25:08
102   Michelle McKinnon      F4044         2/62    8:07       25:08
103   Marlise Bosman         F3539         5/63    8:08       25:13
104   Ben Zimmer             M0114        14/56    8:09       25:15
105   Aaron Wheeler          M3539         9/24    8:09       25:15
106   Daniel Segura          M1519         6/15    8:09       25:15
107   Barb Sollars           F4044         3/62    8:10       25:19
108   Emily Wirkus           F2529         2/45    8:11       25:21
109   Codey Taylor           M2529        10/31    8:11       25:22
110   Doug Bierman           M6064         4/33    8:11       25:22
111   Chelsea Schroeder      F3034         6/86    8:13       25:26
112   Cynthia Reade          F4044         4/62    8:13       25:26
113   Scott Waletzko         M3539        10/24    8:13       25:28
114   Tim Harding            M5559         5/36    8:14       25:29
115   Frances Wilke          F4549         4/67    8:14       25:31
116   Sarah Earl             F3539         6/63    8:14       25:31
117   Bob Egan               M5054         6/26    8:14       25:31
118   Michael Gray           M5559         6/36    8:15       25:32
119   James Best             M4044         8/24    8:15       25:34
120   Larry Meyer            M5559         7/36    8:16       25:36
121   Emma Maynard           F1519         1/14    8:17       25:39
122   Stephanie Seidl        F2529         3/45    8:17       25:39
123   Kaleigh Bell           F1519         2/14    8:17       25:39
124   Robert Gillman         M4549        11/33    8:17       25:39
125   Brian Eller            M2529        11/31    8:17       25:39
126   Dave Jagger            M6569         2/17    8:17       25:40
127   Riley Collins          F0114         3/39    8:17       25:40
128   Jeff Milne             M4044         9/24    8:17       25:41
129   Rebecca Morley         F4549         5/67    8:18       25:42
130   Mindy Mahon            F4044         5/62    8:19       25:45
131   Alicia Green           F2529         4/45    8:19       25:46
132   Daniel Repp            M3034        10/34    8:19       25:46
133   Hannah Mohr            F0114         4/39    8:20       25:50
134   Greg Myers             M3539        11/24    8:21       25:54
135   Brian Mohr             M4549        12/33    8:22       25:55
136   Keith Baker            M6064         5/33    8:23       25:57
137   Beth Repp              F3539         7/63    8:23       25:59
138   Chrissie Lopez         F3539         8/63    8:24       26:01
139   Tara Christensen       F3034         7/86    8:24       26:01
140   Amara Schroeder        F0114         5/39    8:24       26:01
141   Lucas Butterfield      M0114        15/56    8:24       26:02
142   Ryan Boozell           M3539        12/24    8:25       26:03
143   Paul Raischel          M4549        13/33    8:25       26:04
144   Brian Harper           M3034        11/34    8:25       26:06
145   Ryan Rangel            M3034        12/34    8:26       26:07
146   John Mahon             M4549        14/33    8:26       26:09
147   Shawn Johnson          M4044        10/24    8:28       26:14
148   Benjamin Joens         M0114        16/56    8:28       26:14
149   Denise Boozell         F4044         6/62    8:29       26:16
150   Timothy Altman         M5559         8/36    8:30       26:19
151   Tom Unruh              M5054         7/26    8:30       26:20
152   Preston O'Connor       M0114        17/56    8:30       26:20
153   Daniel Riffel          M1519         7/15    8:30       26:21
154   James Knorr            M7074         2/11    8:31       26:24
155   Linda Mueller          F4549         6/67    8:32       26:26
156   Jim Haertjens          M5054         8/26    8:32       26:26
157   Michael Ratkiewicz     M6064         6/33    8:32       26:28
158   Carol Schaab           F3034         8/86    8:34       26:33
159   Chad Butterfield       M4044        11/24    8:35       26:37
160   David Rogers           M6064         7/33    8:36       26:38
161   Travis Horan           M3034        13/34    8:36       26:40
162   Emily Szeszycki Allen  F3034         9/86    8:37       26:40
163   Kristine Murrens       F3034        10/86    8:37       26:41
164   Britton Wiedemann      M5054         9/26    8:38       26:43
165   Molly Reel             F3539         9/63    8:38       26:46
166   Bernard Olson          M2024          3/9    8:40       26:52
167   Joshua Dail            M3539        13/24    8:41       26:53
168   Kathy Mackie           F5559         5/79    8:41       26:53
169   Claudia Scott          F6064         1/44    8:41       26:53
170   Raquel Gallagher       F4044         7/62    8:45       27:07
171   Thomas Daniels         M4549        15/33    8:45       27:07
172   Gilbert Terronez       M6064         8/33    8:46       27:09
173   Rosemary Jamison       F7074         1/13    8:47       27:14
174   Christopher Gramling   M5054        10/26    8:47       27:14
175   Lindsay Wardlow        F1519         3/14    8:49       27:18
176   Ayla Ervin             F3539        10/63    8:49       27:19
177   Ikuyo Daniels          F4044         8/62    8:50       27:22
178   Robert Hockenberry     M2529        12/31    8:51       27:25
179   Autumn Whitcanack      F2529         5/45    8:51       27:26
180   Jonas Cortez           M0114        18/56    8:52       27:27
181   Denise Jensen          F5054         5/76    8:52       27:28
182   Danielle Little        F3539        11/63    8:52       27:29
183   Anthony Paneral        M2024          4/9    8:53       27:30
184   Megan Webster          F3034        11/86    8:53       27:31
185   Mike Meloy             M6064         9/33    8:53       27:33
186   Rita Schaeffer         F6064         2/44    8:54       27:35
187   Cheryl True            F4549         7/67    8:56       27:39
188   Nicole Tillberg        F1519         4/14    8:56       27:41
189   Andrea Griser          F3034        12/86    8:56       27:41
190   Bruce Fosdyck          M3034        14/34    8:57       27:43
191   Ryan Strode            M2529        13/31    8:57       27:44
192   Hunter Collins         M1519         8/15    8:57       27:44
193   Sara Moore             F6064         3/44    8:58       27:45
194   Jean Roeder            F6064         4/44    8:58       27:46
195   Susan Valliere         F5559         6/79    8:59       27:49
196   Donna Herbig           F6064         5/44    8:59       27:49
197   Kristina Sanders       F3539        12/63    8:59       27:49
198   Tyla Hughes            F2024         1/49    8:59       27:50
199   Craig Hartle           M3034        15/34    8:59       27:50
200   Brett Hartle           M2529        14/31    8:59       27:50
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201   Keith Judickas         M5559         9/36    8:59       27:51
202   Sara Judickas          F2024         2/49    9:00       27:52
203   Lauren Judickas        F2529         6/45    9:00       27:52
204   Benjamin Elm           M2529        15/31    9:00       27:54
205   Christy Hansen         F3034        13/86    9:01       27:55
206   Morgan Miller          F0114         6/39    9:02       28:00
207   Bethany Wallace        F2024         3/49    9:03       28:02
208   Dianne Huber           F4549         8/67    9:04       28:04
209   Kelli Fromi            F5054         6/76    9:04       28:05
210   David Millage          M6064        10/33    9:04       28:06
211   Nathan Mandle          M3034        16/34    9:05       28:08
212   Karri Kinkead          F5054         7/76    9:05       28:09
213   Sandy Vaughan          F5559         7/79    9:05       28:10
214   Lynn Flatt             F3034        14/86    9:06       28:10
215   Mark McPherson         M0114        19/56    9:06       28:11
216   David Haussler         M5559        10/36    9:06       28:11
217   Denise Duethman Haussl F5559         8/79    9:06       28:11
218   David McMullin         M4044        12/24    9:06       28:12
219   Susana Williams        F3034        15/86    9:07       28:16
220   Ian Regur              M0114        20/56    9:08       28:17
221   Robert Wonderlich      M5054        11/26    9:08       28:18
222   Roberta Huff           F5559         9/79    9:08       28:18
223   Cindy Teal             F4549         9/67    9:11       28:26
224   Rik Cox                M5054        12/26    9:12       28:29
225   Suzie Norton           F3034        16/86    9:14       28:37
226   Dawn Popelka           F3034        17/86    9:14       28:37
227   Henry Wiedemann        M0114        21/56    9:14       28:37
228   Carter Harms           M0114        22/56    9:15       28:38
229   Daniel Callahan        M5054        13/26    9:15       28:39
230   Ashley King            F2529         7/45    9:15       28:39
231   Deckle McLean          M7074         3/11    9:15       28:41
232   Debbie Ungson-Walbert  F5054         8/76    9:16       28:42
233   Jose Cantu             M3539        14/24    9:16       28:42
234   Leslie Wonderlich      F3034        18/86    9:17       28:45
235   Carolyn Miller         F4549        10/67    9:17       28:47
236   Racheal Ryan           F2529         8/45    9:17       28:47
237   Erin Wiedemann         F4549        11/67    9:18       28:49
238   Oliver Wiedemann       M0114        23/56    9:18       28:50
239   Melissa Burant         F4044         9/62    9:19       28:52
240   Craig Burns            M4549        16/33    9:19       28:53
241   Dennis Blevins         M6064        11/33    9:19       28:53
242   David Cortez           M3539        15/24    9:20       28:56
243   Mike Coulter           M4549        17/33    9:20       28:56
244   Lisa Longtin           F5559        10/79    9:21       28:59
245   Elijah Bohnstengel     M0114        24/56    9:22       29:01
246   Melissa Hearn          F4044        10/62    9:24       29:07
247   Julian Lopez           M0114        25/56    9:24       29:07
248   Mark Delzell           M5054        14/26    9:25       29:11
249   Angela Falcon          F2529         9/45    9:26       29:12
250   Guadalupe Vasquez      F3034        19/86    9:26       29:15
251   Kathie Beck            F5054         9/76    9:27       29:15
252   Brant Massa            M4549        18/33    9:27       29:16
253   Ryan Cherry            M3034        17/34    9:27       29:17
254   Jacob Montague         M3034        18/34    9:27       29:17
255   Bryan Stolee           M4549        19/33    9:27       29:18
256   Jose Soto              M6064        12/33    9:28       29:19
257   Heriberto Lopez        M2529        16/31    9:28       29:21
258   Gary Swift             M7074         4/11    9:29       29:22
259   Alex Willett           M3034        19/34    9:29       29:23
260   Kellie Byrd            F3034        20/86    9:30       29:25
261   Brian Williams         M4549        20/33    9:31       29:29
262   Caitlin Reiter         F0114         7/39    9:31       29:29
263   Reese Williams         F0114         8/39    9:31       29:29
264   Troy Holmberg          M4549        21/33    9:31       29:29
265   Morgan Huber           F0114         9/39    9:32       29:34
266   Michael Sonneville     M2529        17/31    9:33       29:35
267   Claudia Brewer         F4549        12/67    9:33       29:36
268   Jim Sonneville         M5559        11/36    9:33       29:36
269   Angela Aten            F5054        10/76    9:33       29:37
270   Mark Werning           M5559        12/36    9:33       29:37
271   Elizabeth Nache        F3034        21/86    9:34       29:37
272   Dave Pobanz            M4549        22/33    9:34       29:38
273   Kelli Mills            F4044        11/62    9:34       29:38
274   Theresa Holt           F5054        11/76    9:34       29:39
275   Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:35       29:41
276   Bruce Pond             M4549        23/33    9:36       29:43
277   Sarah Whitcomb         F3034        22/86    9:36       29:44
278   Jessica Tapscott       F2024         4/49    9:36       29:45
279   Mary Rossmiller        F4549        13/67    9:36       29:45
280   Ali Bohnstengel        F3539        13/63    9:36       29:45
281   Mary Rogers            F5054        12/76    9:36       29:46
282   Julie Dickerson        F5054        13/76    9:36       29:46
283   Jack Graves            M0114        26/56    9:37       29:48
284   Jennifer Stickell      F0114        10/39    9:37       29:49
285   Mike Regan             M4549        24/33    9:39       29:53
286   Pam Andrus             F6064         6/44    9:40       29:56
287   Brooke Rhodes          F0114        11/39    9:41       30:00
288   Cristina Roberson      F3034        23/86    9:41       30:00
289   John C. Anderson       M7074         5/11    9:41       30:01
290   Jude Campbell          M0114        27/56    9:42       30:02
291   Charles Mauritzen      M6569         3/17    9:42       30:02
292   Nick Rhodes            M0114        28/56    9:43       30:06
293   Amy Mays               F4549        14/67    9:43       30:07
294   Kathy Mabeus           F4549        15/67    9:44       30:08
295   Jared Reschke          M2024          5/9    9:44       30:09
296   Valerie Dozono         F3539        14/63    9:44       30:10
297   Lynn Woodard           M6064        13/33    9:45       30:12
298   Elmer Speights         M5054        15/26    9:45       30:12
299   Kelly Washburn         F3034        24/86    9:45       30:13
300   Rebecca Miller         F5054        14/76    9:45       30:13
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301   Mark Morgan            M4549        25/33    9:45       30:13
302   Kris Herbst            F4549        16/67    9:46       30:14
303   Ron Sandberg           M7074         6/11    9:46       30:15
304   Katie Thornborough     F5054        15/76    9:46       30:16
305   Jeanette Dawson Rhodes F4549        17/67    9:46       30:16
306   C.J. Cervantes Ii      M3034        20/34    9:47       30:20
307   Carol Parchert         F5559        11/79    9:48       30:22
308   Jared Smith            M2529        18/31    9:48       30:23
309   Brooke Smith           F2529        10/45    9:48       30:23
310   Nathaniel Morrow       M0114        29/56    9:49       30:24
311   Renee Hamilton         F5559        12/79    9:49       30:26
312   Brittany Metzner       F3034        25/86    9:50       30:28
313   Brenda Thomas          F5559        13/79    9:50       30:28
314   Meagan Hamm            F0114        12/39    9:50       30:29
315   Andrew Burke           M0114        30/56    9:51       30:30
316   Kimberly Kim           F2529        11/45    9:51       30:32
317   Irma Medina            F6064         7/44    9:52       30:33
318   Dameon Wright          M0114        31/56    9:52       30:33
319   Megan Luloff           F2529        12/45    9:52       30:34
320   Kristin Nanke          F4549        18/67    9:54       30:41
321   Terra Wright           F4044        12/62    9:55       30:42
322   Salvador Mosqueda      M5559        13/36    9:56       30:46
323   Mary Frickey           F2024         5/49    9:56       30:48
324   Erika Nielsen          F2024         6/49    9:56       30:48
325   Joyln Baker            F5054        16/76    9:57       30:48
326   Maureen Neumeyer       F5559        14/79    9:57       30:48
327   Patricia Cook          F4044        13/62    9:57       30:50
328   Jeanie Jones           F6569         1/22    9:57       30:50
329   Tyler Wehde            M0114        32/56    9:58       30:51
330   Isaac Trosen           M0114        33/56    9:58       30:52
331   Kelsi Swanson          F2024         7/49    9:58       30:53
332   Kallista Pyles         F0114        13/39    9:59       30:55
333   Bobbi Dakota           F6569         2/22    9:59       30:57
334   Reid Loy               M0114        34/56   10:01       31:02
335   Nancy Nelson           F6064         8/44   10:01       31:03
336   Tina Manley            F4044        14/62   10:02       31:05
337   Tucker Loy             M0114        35/56   10:02       31:06
338   Hayden Sollars         M1519         9/15   10:02       31:06
339   Daniel Grafton         M2529        19/31   10:03       31:08
340   Katie O'Donnell        F4044        15/62   10:04       31:11
341   Sean Sierra            M4044        13/24   10:05       31:13
342   Jess McMullin          F4044        16/62   10:05       31:13
343   Patrick Nelson         M5559        14/36   10:05       31:14
344   Kaitlyn Breaux         F2529        13/45   10:05       31:15
345   Patricia Loy           F4044        17/62   10:06       31:17
346   Andrea Johnson         F5559        15/79   10:06       31:17
347   Dee McWilliams         F4549        19/67   10:06       31:18
348   Stacey Happ            F3539        15/63   10:06       31:19
349   Cheryl Detoye          F5559        16/79   10:07       31:22
350   James Pordon           M2024          6/9   10:08       31:23
351   Dale Fick              F6064         9/44   10:10       31:28
352   Julie Martin           F3034        26/86   10:10       31:29
353   Owen Trussell          M2529        20/31   10:10       31:29
354   Mark Evans             M5559        15/36   10:10       31:31
355   James Conville         M3539        16/24   10:11       31:32
356   Margaret Tyburski      F5054        17/76   10:11       31:32
357   Kelly Robbins          F3539        16/63   10:13       31:41
358   Denise Gidel           F5559        17/79   10:14       31:42
359   Alfredo Gerardo        M2529        21/31   10:14       31:42
360   Sara Keeling           F4549        20/67   10:15       31:46
361   Erick Shoesmith        M0114        36/56   10:15       31:46
362   Soung Young Rosing     F4044        18/62   10:15       31:46
363   Francisco Leza         M5559        16/36   10:16       31:48
364   Steven Beals           M5559        17/36   10:16       31:48
365   Leslie Roush           F3034        27/86   10:16       31:50
366   Amanda Hoepner         F3539        17/63   10:17       31:53
367   Heather Shoesmith      F4044        19/62   10:18       31:55
368   Deb Werning            F5054        18/76   10:19       31:58
369   Ashley Livermore       F3034        28/86   10:20       32:01
370   Jeff Wendland          M5054        16/26   10:20       32:02
371   Phil Schaefer          M5054        17/26   10:21       32:04
372   Shannon Kunkle         F3539        18/63   10:21       32:04
373   Hanna Wilson           F0114        14/39   10:21       32:05
374   Edward Fujimoto        M7074         7/11   10:22       32:06
375   Lori Leipold           F5054        19/76   10:22       32:07
376   Michael Juscius        M5054        18/26   10:25       32:15
377   John Rohwer            M0114        37/56   10:26       32:19
378   Hannah Huber           F2024         8/49   10:26       32:20
379   Kevin Dowling          M5559        18/36   10:27       32:22
380   Carole Krouth          F6064        10/44   10:27       32:23
381   Chris Cashion          F4044        20/62   10:27       32:23
382   Parker Rangel          M0114        38/56   10:28       32:25
383   Bradley Rathjen        M4044        14/24   10:28       32:26
384   Jeanne Sodawasser      F3034        29/86   10:29       32:28
385   James Hiher            M5559        19/36   10:29       32:28
386   Dawn Fisk              F5054        20/76   10:29       32:28
387   Megan Schmidt          F2529        14/45   10:29       32:29
388   Heather Meyer          F2529        15/45   10:29       32:29
389   Jessica Scadden        F2529        16/45   10:30       32:33
390   Alan Anderson          M5559        20/36   10:30       32:33
391   Shelly Jorgesen        F4549        21/67   10:31       32:34
392   Jean Whitcomb          F6064        11/44   10:31       32:34
393   Amber Nowak            F3539        19/63   10:31       32:37
394   Megan Moore            F2024         9/49   10:32       32:39
395   Dave Capper            M4549        26/33   10:34       32:43
396   Brenda Sierra          F3539        20/63   10:34       32:45
397   Anastacia Neises       F4044        21/62   10:34       32:45
398   Greg Bunch             M3034        21/34   10:34       32:45
399   Kelly Hancock          F3034        30/86   10:35       32:48
400   Sarah Jones            F2529        17/45   10:36       32:50
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401   Julia Fletcher         F5559        18/79   10:36       32:51
402   Addison Harms          F0114        15/39   10:37       32:54
403   Jared Van Middlesworth M4044        15/24   10:37       32:54
404   Becca Kitterman        F3034        31/86   10:37       32:55
405   Alyssa Quinones        F0114        16/39   10:37       32:55
406   Brea Harms             F3539        21/63   10:37       32:55
407   Matthew Yungen         M3034        22/34   10:38       32:56
408   Victoria Murphy        F3034        32/86   10:38       32:57
409   Heather Fanning        F3539        22/63   10:41       33:06
410   Maria Pena-Coulter     F4044        22/62   10:41       33:06
411   Lynn Morgan            F5559        19/79   10:42       33:08
412   Sydney Graves          F0114        17/39   10:42       33:08
413   Jessica Scott          F3034        33/86   10:43       33:11
414   Cassandra Lindner      F2529        18/45   10:43       33:11
415   Bridget Crowell        F1519         5/14   10:43       33:12
416   Lindsey Demuynck       F3034        34/86   10:44       33:14
417   Jeni Tackett           F4044        23/62   10:44       33:14
418   Anne Bollati           F6064        12/44   10:44       33:14
419   Enrique Sandoval       M4044        16/24   10:44       33:15
420   David Joens            M5054        19/26   10:45       33:18
421   Stephanie Nixon        F4044        24/62   10:45       33:18
422   Lisa Crowell           F4549        22/67   10:46       33:21
423   Andrea Gordon          F3539        23/63   10:46       33:22
424   Dawn Rowe-Morling      F5054        21/76   10:47       33:24
425   Cindy Fleener          F3539        24/63   10:48       33:27
426   Michelle Bower         F4549        23/67   10:48       33:28
427   Brooke Vandamme        F0114        18/39   10:48       33:28
428   Norman Mandle          M5054        20/26   10:48       33:28
429   James Vaughan          M5559        21/36   10:48       33:29
430   Marc Westerlund        M6064        14/33   10:48       33:29
431   Julie Boyle            F5054        22/76   10:48       33:29
432   John Zero              M6569         4/17   10:49       33:31
433   James Spears           M1519        10/15   10:49       33:31
434   Sheila Blythe          F3539        25/63   10:49       33:31
435   Sophia Oester          F0114        19/39   10:50       33:33
436   Diann Clem             F2529        19/45   10:50       33:33
437   Haley Gillman          F0114        20/39   10:52       33:39
438   Nettie Fogel           F4549        24/67   10:52       33:40
439   Lee Ryan               M0114        39/56   10:52       33:41
440   Rachel Morton          F2024        10/49   10:53       33:42
441   Kortney Ryan           F3034        35/86   10:53       33:42
442   Shannon Serpette       F4044        25/62   10:54       33:45
443   Kristen Seefeldt       F2529        20/45   10:54       33:46
444   Laurie McGrath         F5054        23/76   10:54       33:48
445   Jamal Porter           M0114        40/56   10:55       33:49
446   Debbie Behrens         F4549        25/67   10:55       33:50
447   Haleigh St.Clair       F1519         6/14   10:56       33:54
448   Gretchen Sink          F2529        21/45   10:57       33:55
449   Jeffrey Bass           M3539        17/24   10:57       33:55
450   William Falkenstein    M6064        15/33   10:57       33:56
451   Dale Sprague           M5559        22/36   10:58       33:59
452   Jerome Patrick         M5054        21/26   10:59       34:02
453   Jill Patrick           F4044        26/62   10:59       34:02
454   Kathy Anderson         F5559        20/79   11:00       34:06
455   Taylor St.Clair        M0114        41/56   11:01       34:07
456   Brian Kelsey           M4549        27/33   11:01       34:09
457   Faith Rasmussen        F2024        11/49   11:02       34:12
458   Melissa Corken         F4549        26/67   11:04       34:16
459   Arthur Tate            M75UP          1/8   11:04       34:18
460   Helen Vogel            F4549        27/67   11:04       34:18
461   Rebecca Young          F3539        26/63   11:05       34:19
462   Rhonda Eddy            F5559        21/79   11:06       34:22
463   Tina Gripp             F4549        28/67   11:06       34:24
464   Patty Freese           F6064        13/44   11:07       34:26
465   Leslie Foley           F3034        36/86   11:11       34:39
466   Jacqueline Georlett    F4044        27/62   11:11       34:40
467   Jennifer Dolan         F3034        37/86   11:13       34:44
468   Daniel Ortiz           M3539        18/24   11:14       34:48
469   Jodie Phillis          F4549        29/67   11:14       34:48
470   Alan Swearingen        M5054        22/26   11:15       34:50
471   Marjorie Baker         F6569         3/22   11:15       34:50
472   Jacob Rohwer           M0114        42/56   11:15       34:53
473   Lisa Short             F3539        27/63   11:17       34:57
474   Danya Carton           F4549        30/67   11:17       34:58
475   Bruce Johnson          M5559        23/36   11:17       34:58
476   Catie Fisk             F2529        22/45   11:18       35:00
477   Neil Wehrspann         M7074         8/11   11:18       35:01
478   Brandon Regur          M3034        23/34   11:18       35:01
479   Ty Neumann             M3034        24/34   11:18       35:02
480   Leah Wies              F2024        12/49   11:20       35:07
481   Brooke Neumann         F2024        13/49   11:20       35:07
482   Nancy Crowther         F4549        31/67   11:21       35:09
483   Patrick Moore          M4549        28/33   11:21       35:09
484   Kris Rossa             F5054        24/76   11:21       35:11
485   Jessica Long           F3034        38/86   11:21       35:12
486   Cody Flatt             M3034        25/34   11:22       35:14
487   Giovante Kyle          M0114        43/56   11:23       35:16
488   Dennis Helstrom        M7074         9/11   11:26       35:25
489   Karen Curry            F4044        28/62   11:26       35:26
490   Vicki Greer            F4044        29/62   11:26       35:26
491   Autumn Markin          F3034        39/86   11:27       35:29
492   Kathleen Patterson     F6064        14/44   11:31       35:42
493   Sarah Weigel           F2529        23/45   11:32       35:43
494   Micayla Walden         F1519         7/14   11:32       35:44
495   Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:33       35:48
496   Crystal Pancrazio      F3034        40/86   11:34       35:49
497   Paula Paaske           F5559        22/79   11:34       35:50
498   Michelle Houy          F5054        25/76   11:34       35:51
499   James Kennedy          M2529        22/31   11:37       35:59
500   Payton Janney          F1519         8/14   11:37       36:00
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501   Meghan Hirst           F3034        41/86   11:37       36:01
502   Tom Ott                M6064        16/33   11:38       36:03
503   Heather Rangel         F4044        30/62   11:39       36:05
504   Michelle Link          F3539        28/63   11:39       36:05
505   Zacharias Coleman      M1519        11/15   11:39       36:07
506   Renee Bodenschatz      F5054        26/76   11:39       36:07
507   Julie Cherry           F6569         4/22   11:43       36:17
508   Cody Hanson            M0114        44/56   11:46       36:27
509   Cory Clem              M3034        26/34   11:47       36:29
510   Phillip Erickson       M3034        27/34   11:47       36:29
511   Jack Oester            M0114        45/56   11:47       36:29
512   Dale Keppy             M6569         5/17   11:48       36:35
513   Kylee Hanson           F0114        21/39   11:49       36:35
514   Isabella Traman        F0114        22/39   11:50       36:38
515   Nancy Hurlbut          F5559        23/79   11:50       36:39
516   Juliann Blunt          F3539        29/63   11:50       36:39
517   Cody Popejoy           M1519        12/15   11:52       36:45
518   Mike Porschke          M3539        19/24   11:52       36:46
519   Emily Porschke         F0114        23/39   11:52       36:46
520   Harrison Wallace       M2529        23/31   11:52       36:47
521   Denise Musgrove        F4549        32/67   11:53       36:48
522   Albrey Traman          F3034        42/86   11:53       36:50
523   Elisabeth Nelson       F5054        27/76   11:54       36:51
524   Parker Traman          M0114        46/56   11:54       36:51
525   Georgia Pond           F4549        33/67   11:54       36:53
526   Kelly Porschke         F3034        43/86   11:55       36:54
527   Katie Pokrajac         F3034        44/86   11:55       36:55
528   Leslie Carey           F2529        24/45   11:55       36:56
529   Letisha Johnson        F3539        30/63   11:56       36:58
530   Katie Zorn             F2024        14/49   11:58       37:06
531   Paulette Sackett       F4044        31/62   11:58       37:06
532   Teri Preston           F5054        28/76   11:59       37:07
533   Shelby Hinz            F2024        15/49   11:59       37:07
534   Randi Segal            F5559        24/79   11:59       37:08
535   Amy Meyer              F3034        45/86   11:59       37:09
536   Judith Teeple          F7074         2/13   12:00       37:11
537   Keith Kutzbach         M6064        17/33   12:00       37:11
538   Terri Buzea            F4549        34/67   12:00       37:12
539   Callum Fettiplace      M0114        47/56   12:01       37:14
540   Kris Craddick          F5559        25/79   12:01       37:16
541   Zoe Kruse              F1519         9/14   12:02       37:16
542   Lynn Grafton           F5559        26/79   12:02       37:18
543   Angie Andrae           F4549        35/67   12:04       37:23
544   Kyle Elm               F2529        25/45   12:04       37:24
545   Allison Samuelson      F3034        46/86   12:04       37:24
546   Elizabeth Thomas       F3034        47/86   12:05       37:27
547   Maria Salazar          F5054        29/76   12:08       37:35
548   Lisa Forgie            F5054        30/76   12:09       37:40
549   Kara Moon              F3034        48/86   12:10       37:41
550   Wendy Sutter           F4549        36/67   12:13       37:50
551   Corinne Tate           F5054        31/76   12:14       37:54
552   Kim Woehlk             F5559        27/79   12:14       37:55
553   Roger Wittekind        M5559        24/36   12:15       37:59
554   Amanda Dail            F3539        31/63   12:17       38:04
555   Chad Reiter            M3539        20/24   12:19       38:11
556   Mary Hicks             F5559        28/79   12:20       38:14
557   Tabitha Roman          F3034        49/86   12:22       38:19
558   Clay Farebrother       M5559        25/36   12:22       38:20
559   Joan McCarthy          F6569         5/22   12:23       38:21
560   Ted Vandewoestyne      M6064        18/33   12:24       38:25
561   Cyndi Smith            F6569         6/22   12:25       38:27
562   Nancy Kerr             F5559        29/79   12:25       38:28
563   Brittany Stecker       F3034        50/86   12:26       38:33
564   Hunter Segura          M0114        48/56   12:28       38:38
565   Terry Herbig           M6569         6/17   12:29       38:41
566   Jolene Border          F2024        16/49   12:30       38:44
567   Jayne Mooney           F5054        32/76   12:30       38:44
568   Stephaine Segura       F3539        32/63   12:30       38:44
569   Jessica Howard         F3034        51/86   12:30       38:45
570   Jeff Morrison          M5559        26/36   12:31       38:48
571   Michele Kipp           F5559        30/79   12:31       38:48
572   Elizabeth Erickson     F2529        26/45   12:34       38:56
573   Dick Walden            M75UP          2/8   12:34       38:58
574   Hannah Helms           F2024        17/49   12:41       39:19
575   Dorie Fox              F6569         7/22   12:42       39:21
576   Kathy Thoene           F6064        15/44   12:43       39:25
577   Leslie Morris          F3539        33/63   12:43       39:25
578   Lisa Kuffler           F4044        32/62   12:44       39:28
579   Terri Wright           F5559        31/79   12:45       39:29
580   Corinne Pete           F75UP          1/4   12:45       39:30
581   Joshua Bucy            M2024          7/9   12:45       39:31
582   Jessica Zabransky      F3034        52/86   12:45       39:32
583   Erica Williams         F4044        33/62   12:47       39:37
584   Virginia Lopez         F7074         3/13   12:48       39:40
585   Sue Kane               F5559        32/79   12:48       39:40
586   Vanessa Daily          F4549        37/67   12:50       39:45
587   James Herbert          M6569         7/17   12:51       39:48
588   Ken Lopez              M7074        10/11   12:52       39:51
589   Marie Mosqueda         F5054        33/76   12:53       39:54
590   Kitch Trost            F6569         8/22   12:58       40:10
591   Vadiraj Kadival        M3034        28/34   12:59       40:13
592   Wyatt Twaddle          M2529        24/31   13:00       40:17
593   Jim Dalton             M6569         8/17   13:00       40:18
594   Diana Shepard          F5559        33/79   13:02       40:25
595   Michele Freitag        F4549        38/67   13:03       40:27
596   Patrick Burbridge      M5054        23/26   13:04       40:28
597   Donna Thompson         F5054        34/76   13:04       40:31
598   Sophia Hughes          F0114        24/39   13:05       40:33
599   Lorrie Lampe           F5559        34/79   13:06       40:35
600   Jackie Hendershot      F5559        35/79   13:06       40:36
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601   Beth Loy               F6064        16/44   13:06       40:37
602   Sandy Ohlweiler        F7074         4/13   13:06       40:37
603   Luanne Dezwarte        F6064        17/44   13:07       40:37
604   Patti Thomas           F5054        35/76   13:08       40:41
605   Dawn Mossage           F5054        36/76   13:09       40:44
606   Marsha Tague Jensen    F4549        39/67   13:11       40:50
607   Monica Seibert         F4549        40/67   13:11       40:51
608   Abbi Appleby           F0114        25/39   13:12       40:54
609   Steven Morling         M5054        24/26   13:13       40:56
610   Tejas Tilala           F3539        34/63   13:13       40:56
611   Jill Reimer            F5054        37/76   13:13       40:57
612   Sarah Mark             F3034        53/86   13:13       40:58
613   Kat Phillis            F4044        34/62   13:13       40:58
614   Mary Storto            F5054        38/76   13:15       41:02
615   Wendy Phillips         F5054        39/76   13:17       41:08
616   Paul Heller            M6064        19/33   13:17       41:09
617   Cynthia Stuber         F4549        41/67   13:17       41:11
618   Leah Shimmin           F6064        18/44   13:21       41:21
619   Rosemary Rathjen       F4549        42/67   13:22       41:24
620   Michelle Hodshire      F3539        35/63   13:23       41:29
621   James Garnica          M4044        17/24   13:24       41:32
622   Jordan Finch           F2024        18/49   13:26       41:37
623   Jazmine Cunningham     F0114        26/39   13:26       41:37
624   Raney Cox              F2529        27/45   13:26       41:38
625   Jim Rose               M5559        27/36   13:28       41:45
626   Prasad Nagella         M3034        29/34   13:29       41:48
627   Jennifer Marston       F4549        43/67   13:30       41:51
628   Jose Garcia            M3034        30/34   13:31       41:54
629   Lori Snyder            F4549        44/67   13:32       41:57
630   Roxanne Mueller        F3034        54/86   13:33       41:59
631   Karen McCarthy         F5559        36/79   13:34       42:02
632   Linda Moss             F4549        45/67   13:36       42:10
633   Jenn Zeglis            F3034        55/86   13:40       42:22
634   Joyce Keegan           F7074         5/13   13:42       42:27
635   Shelley Rogalski       F5054        40/76   13:42       42:28
636   Ofelia Tenegra         F7074         6/13   13:43       42:32
637   Gabriel Terronez       M5559        28/36   13:45       42:35
638   Mark Knobloch          M5559        29/36   13:46       42:39
639   Dianne Egan            F5054        41/76   13:47       42:42
640   Rebecca Morrow         F4044        35/62   13:47       42:44
641   Bill Rider             M6064        20/33   13:50       42:53
642   Lynn Rider             F2024        19/49   13:51       42:54
643   Linda Vanerstvelde     F5559        37/79   13:51       42:54
644   Diane Desmarteau       F6064        19/44   13:51       42:54
645   Rebecca Schadel        F3539        36/63   13:51       42:56
646   Kimberly Stickell      F4044        36/62   13:51       42:56
647   Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:51       42:56
648   Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:52       42:58
649   Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:52       42:59
650   Linda Demont           F6064        20/44   13:54       43:06
651   Dick Fislar            M75UP          3/8   13:56       43:10
652   Dawn Allison           F4044        37/62   13:58       43:16
653   Mike Serpette          M4549        29/33   13:58       43:17
654   Lexi Serpette          F0114        27/39   13:58       43:18
655   Logan Serpette         M0114        49/56   13:59       43:19
656   Tami Peck              F5054        42/76   13:59       43:19
657   Jeana McAllister       F5559        38/79   14:00       43:23
658   Yen Dao                F3034        56/86   14:01       43:27
659   Brenda Smith           F7074         7/13   14:01       43:27
660   Emily Clifton          F3034        57/86   14:01       43:27
661   Young Yoo              F4044        38/62   14:02       43:31
662   Isabella Dawson        F0114        28/39   14:03       43:32
663   Pendalyn Dawson        F4549        46/67   14:03       43:32
664   Cory Conner            M2529        25/31   14:03       43:34
665   Bronya Conner          F2529        28/45   14:04       43:34
666   Chris Myers            F5054        43/76   14:05       43:38
667   Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:08       43:47
668   Unknown Runner         M????          1/1   14:08       43:47
669   Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:08       43:49
670   Elliott French         M2529        26/31   14:09       43:49
671   Kimberly Rathjen       F3539        37/63   14:09       43:50
672   Gretel Hengst          F6064        21/44   14:10       43:54
673   Don Sonneville         M75UP          4/8   14:11       43:57
674   Beth Sonneville        F5559        39/79   14:11       43:58
675   Kayla Brereton         F0114        29/39   14:12       44:00
676   Sandy Cale             F6569         9/22   14:12       44:00
677   Lynn Colbergl          F5559        40/79   14:14       44:07
678   Marlene Mohr           F7074         8/13   14:15       44:09
679   Susan Weigel           F4549        47/67   14:19       44:21
680   Katie Kester           F3539        38/63   14:19       44:22
681   Marti Waldeck          F6064        22/44   14:19       44:23
682   Julie Johnson          F4549        48/67   14:20       44:25
683   Jenna Correll          F3539        39/63   14:20       44:26
684   Paula Mauritzen        F6569        10/22   14:21       44:27
685   Nicole Bicknase        F2024        20/49   14:21       44:27
686   Nichole Semann         F3034        58/86   14:21       44:28
687   Chris Semann           M3034        31/34   14:21       44:29
688   Sarah Harvey           F5054        44/76   14:22       44:30
689   Michelle Craig         F4549        49/67   14:22       44:32
690   Frank Young Jr.        M4549        30/33   14:22       44:33
691   Rebecca McAllister     F6064        23/44   14:27       44:45
692   Laura Perez            F3539        40/63   14:27       44:46
693   Laura Gerardo          F0114        30/39   14:28       44:50
694   Saul Gerardo           M0114        50/56   14:28       44:51
695   Ruthann Tobey-Brown    F6064        24/44   14:29       44:52
696   Kayla Daum             F2024        21/49   14:30       44:55
697   Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:30       44:56
698   Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:30       44:56
699   Trystan Duyvejonck     M0114        51/56   14:30       44:57
700   Julie Mehner           F5559        41/79   14:31       44:59
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701   Mariah Wilson          F2024        22/49   14:31       44:59
702   Linda Wessel           F5054        45/76   14:31       44:59
703   Christine Nelson       F4044        39/62   14:31       45:00
704   Richard Toohill        M6569         9/17   14:33       45:05
705   Abigail Heuer          F0114        31/39   14:33       45:06
706   Peggy Hale             F6064        25/44   14:40       45:28
707   Rebecca Ott            F5559        42/79   14:41       45:29
708   Rodney Delp            M6064        21/33   14:42       45:33
709   Barb Brereton          F6064        26/44   14:42       45:35
710   Allison Boyle          F2024        23/49   14:43       45:35
711   Caitlin Rolfes         F2024        24/49   14:43       45:36
712   Kathryn Shaffer        F2529        29/45   14:44       45:40
713   Lisa Botz              F5559        43/79   14:44       45:40
714   Mike Botz              M5559        30/36   14:45       45:42
715   Virginia Parer         F5054        46/76   14:47       45:49
716   Barbara Lowe           F6064        27/44   14:48       45:53
717   Joshua Bauerle         M0114        52/56   14:51       46:00
718   Sharon Mootz           F5054        47/76   14:51       46:00
719   Christel Seemann       F4549        50/67   14:51       46:01
720   Gary Lohse             M6064        22/33   14:51       46:01
721   Karen Carney           F5054        48/76   14:51       46:01
722   Vicki Wright           F5559        44/79   14:52       46:04
723   Peggy Hansen           F5559        45/79   14:52       46:04
724   Sally Galindo          F4044        40/62   14:52       46:05
725   Barb Gregory           F5559        46/79   14:52       46:05
726   Edward Eden            M6569        10/17   14:54       46:11
727   Kelsey Coyne           F2024        25/49   14:54       46:11
728   Martha Dowling         F5054        49/76   14:57       46:19
729   Birdie Putnam          F3539        41/63   14:58       46:24
730   Kate Thompson          F5559        47/79   14:59       46:26
731   Mikayla Welsh          F3539        42/63   14:59       46:26
732   Rachel Mueller         F2024        26/49   14:59       46:27
733   Rebecca Mueller        F2529        30/45   14:59       46:27
734   Carly Paustian         F3034        59/86   14:59       46:27
735   Stephanie Goettsch     F3034        60/86   15:05       46:44
736   Abby Daufeldt          F3034        61/86   15:05       46:44
737   Connie Osborn          F6064        28/44   15:05       46:45
738   Larry Mosher           M6064        23/33   15:06       46:46
739   Karen Wilfong          F5559        48/79   15:06       46:47
740   Robert Shimmin         M6569        11/17   15:06       46:48
741   Fran Riley             M75UP          5/8   15:07       46:52
742   Alexa Smith            F2529        31/45   15:08       46:54
743   Mark Jensen            M5054        25/26   15:08       46:55
744   Arlene Zamarripa       F5559        49/79   15:10       46:58
745   Catherine Humphrey     F5054        50/76   15:11       47:03
746   Kristina Rowell        F6064        29/44   15:11       47:03
747   Michelle Clower        F5559        50/79   15:12       47:06
748   Tia Gendron            F5054        51/76   15:13       47:10
749   Anna Johnson           F2529        32/45   15:13       47:10
750   Sandra Crawley         F3539        43/63   15:13       47:10
751   Cindy Murguia          F6064        30/44   15:13       47:11
752   Jody Chaffee-Morton    F5054        52/76   15:13       47:11
753   Jamie Schafer          F3034        62/86   15:14       47:12
754   Carla Osborn           F5054        53/76   15:15       47:16
755   Eileen Tysma           F5054        54/76   15:15       47:16
756   Sheila Wehr            F4044        41/62   15:16       47:17
757   John Wronkiewicz       M3034        32/34   15:16       47:18
758   Angelica Ochoa         F3034        63/86   15:19       47:27
759   Marcia Thornton        F3539        44/63   15:22       47:36
760   Eric Fluga             M5559        31/36   15:22       47:36
761   Jennifer Parsons       F2529        33/45   15:22       47:36
762   Julie Fluga            F5559        51/79   15:22       47:36
763   Mark Petersen          M5559        32/36   15:23       47:39
764   Diane Bajc             F5559        52/79   15:24       47:45
765   Ashley Borrowman       F3034        64/86   15:26       47:51
766   Don McLean             M7074        11/11   15:27       47:52
767   Darlene Verduzco       F3539        45/63   15:30       48:02
768   Ashley Keenan          F2529        34/45   15:30       48:02
769   Jozette McLean         F4044        42/62   15:31       48:05
770   Ashlee Kuffler         F3034        65/86   15:31       48:05
771   Josephine Bustos       F7074         9/13   15:31       48:06
772   Kelly Vale             F5559        53/79   15:31       48:06
773   Cathy Bermel           F5559        54/79   15:32       48:08
774   Jan Patterson          F6569        11/22   15:34       48:13
775   Genie Meyer            F5559        55/79   15:34       48:14
776   Karen McCreary         F5054        55/76   15:36       48:19
777   Monica Underwood       F2024        27/49   15:39       48:31
778   Marilyn Blair          F5559        56/79   15:40       48:31
779   Dawn Eddleman          F5559        57/79   15:41       48:35
780   Mary Kellenberger      F7074        10/13   15:41       48:36
781   Carla Butler           F4549        51/67   15:42       48:38
782   James Salsberry        M6064        24/33   15:42       48:39
783   Gracia Gerardo         F1519        10/14   15:42       48:40
784   Ruth Marquez           F5559        58/79   15:43       48:41
785   Shannon Langdon        F4549        52/67   15:45       48:48
786   Lisa Freer             F3539        46/63   15:45       48:49
787   Teresa Vanalsburg      F5054        56/76   15:45       48:50
788   Marlene De Long        F4549        53/67   15:48       48:58
789   Susan Villareal        F5559        59/79   15:49       49:00
790   Brenda Woody           F6569        12/22   15:49       49:01
791   Rose Kelly             F5054        57/76   15:49       49:01
792   Ed Jamieson            M75UP          6/8   15:51       49:08
793   Diana R Jamieson       F75UP          2/4   15:51       49:09
794   Cory De Long           M4549        31/33   15:52       49:09
795   Heather Meeks          F2024        28/49   15:52       49:09
796   Joel Nickel            M2024          8/9   15:52       49:09
797   Stephanie Wenig        F2024        29/49   15:52       49:11
798   Ben Kopinski           M2529        27/31   15:52       49:11
799   Kara Carabill          F2024        30/49   15:52       49:11
800   Carly Kopinski         F2024        31/49   15:52       49:11
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801   Piper Wegener          F2024        32/49   15:52       49:11
802   Aidan Hwang            M2024          9/9   15:52       49:11
803   Kayla Shaw             F2024        33/49   15:52       49:11
804   Giana Saari            F2024        34/49   15:52       49:12
805   Andrea Grunewald       F2024        35/49   15:53       49:12
806   Emma Adkins            F2024        36/49   15:53       49:12
807   Danielle Ayres         F2024        37/49   15:53       49:12
808   Claire Boehmer         F2024        38/49   15:53       49:12
809   Jenna Mosher           F2024        39/49   15:53       49:12
810   Austin Borck           M2529        28/31   15:53       49:12
811   Melissa Bowton         F4044        43/62   15:53       49:12
812   Jamie Zeman            F2024        40/49   15:53       49:13
813   Amanda Beggi           F2024        41/49   15:53       49:13
814   Tory Huey              M2529        29/31   15:53       49:13
815   London Scott           F2529        35/45   15:53       49:13
816   Halle Oconnor          F2529        36/45   15:53       49:13
817   Danae Sunderman        F2024        42/49   15:53       49:13
818   Mariah Payne           F2024        43/49   15:53       49:13
819   Taylor Neal            F2024        44/49   15:53       49:14
820   Shelby Crone           F2024        45/49   15:55       49:19
821   Mary McClorey          F3539        47/63   15:55       49:20
822   Larry Randazzo         M3539        21/24   15:55       49:20
823   Vicki Lampo            F5559        60/79   15:57       49:25
824   Joanna Miller          F4044        44/62   15:57       49:25
825   Michaela Hudson        F0114        32/39   15:57       49:26
826   Christina Pruismann    F3034        66/86   15:58       49:28
827   Amy Wates              F3539        48/63   16:00       49:36
828   Joan Windisch          F6569        13/22   16:01       49:38
829   Mary Atkins            F6064        31/44   16:01       49:39
830   Janet Devrieze         F7074        11/13   16:02       49:41
831   Katherine Lodge        F6064        32/44   16:02       49:41
832   Gail Mueller           F5559        61/79   16:03       49:43
833   Marlene Lunardi        F5054        58/76   16:03       49:44
834   Lynn Gibson            F4549        54/67   16:05       49:51
835   Suzanne Burt           F4549        55/67   16:05       49:51
836   Jeff De Leon           M3539        22/24   16:05       49:52
837   Diane Urbaniak         F3034        67/86   16:06       49:52
838   Jessica White          F3539        49/63   16:06       49:52
839   Jeremy Mahr            M4044        18/24   16:06       49:53
840   Rhonda Beneke          F3539        50/63   16:07       49:57
841   Melissa Niccum         F3539        51/63   16:07       49:57
842   Michele Beal           F3539        52/63   16:10       50:06
843   Barbara Schmidt        F6569        14/22   16:10       50:08
844   Amanda Robinson        F5054        59/76   16:13       50:15
845   Nikki Venhorst         F3034        68/86   16:13       50:16
846   Marjorie Stapleton     F7074        12/13   16:15       50:20
847   Jeff Tripp             M3034        33/34   16:17       50:27
848   Sheila Barngrover      F5559        62/79   16:21       50:39
849   Carol Brenner          F6569        15/22   16:22       50:43
850   Crystal Wagner         F3034        69/86   16:23       50:46
851   Nicole Brown           F2024        46/49   16:24       50:48
852   Chris Burroughs        F6064        33/44   16:27       50:59
853   Steve Brenner          M6569        12/17   16:27       50:59
854   Merriel Kruse          F6064        34/44   16:28       51:01
855   Michele Kruse          F6064        35/44   16:28       51:01
856   Scott Massey           M4044        19/24   16:30       51:07
857   Kim Pyles              F4549        56/67   16:30       51:08
858   Cheryl Ashcraft        F6064        36/44   16:32       51:15
859   Alex Butler            M1519        13/15   16:32       51:15
860   Jeremy Hull            M3539        23/24   16:33       51:16
861   Kay Hull               F5559        63/79   16:33       51:16
862   Chelsey Hohensee       F3034        70/86   16:36       51:26
863   Tracy Koranda          F4549        57/67   16:36       51:26
864   Emily McBride          F2529        37/45   16:36       51:27
865   Samuel Guzzo           M6064        25/33   16:37       51:30
866   Susan Koranda          F6064        37/44   16:37       51:30
867   Caroline Setzer        F5054        60/76   16:39       51:37
868   Claudia Douglas        F5054        61/76   16:41       51:42
869   Douglas Trisha         F3034        71/86   16:43       51:48
870   Samuel Bauerle         M0114        53/56   16:44       51:51
871   Stacie Kutzbach        F4044        45/62   16:46       51:57
872   Ben Villareal          M5559        33/36   16:46       51:59
873   Tom Conrad             M6569        13/17   16:48       52:04
874   Daryl Reitz            M6569        14/17   16:48       52:04
875   Jenny Andreu           F3539        53/63   16:48       52:04
876   Emily McKinney         F3034        72/86   16:48       52:05
877   Carrie Duke            F2529        38/45   16:52       52:16
878   Aida Reyes             F5559        64/79   16:52       52:16
879   Johnny L. Tenegra      M75UP          7/8   17:03       52:49
880   Scott Raes             M5559        34/36   17:06       52:58
881   Cassandra Nichols      F4044        46/62   17:06       52:59
882   Brianna Howe           F0114        33/39   17:06       53:00
883   Kim Blake              F5054        62/76   17:07       53:01
884   Tamara McKay           F5054        63/76   17:07       53:01
885   Patty Payton           F4044        47/62   17:07       53:02
886   Adrienne Novitske      F3034        73/86   17:07       53:02
887   Stephanie Gronowski    F3539        54/63   17:08       53:05
888   Dion Baylor            M4044        20/24   17:08       53:07
889   Kathryn Reich          F5559        65/79   17:15       53:28
890   Tom Reich              M6064        26/33   17:15       53:28
891   Sharon Hirst           F6569        16/22   17:17       53:32
892   Bobbie Millwood        F5054        64/76   17:17       53:33
893   Tammy Smith            F4044        48/62   17:18       53:37
894   Crystal Butler         F4549        58/67   17:18       53:37
895   Kameron Luten          F1519        11/14   17:18       53:38
896   Angie Hootman          F3539        55/63   17:19       53:39
897   Detravia Hawkins       F1519        12/14   17:21       53:47
898   Cindy Aune             F5559        66/79   17:21       53:47
899   Jenifer Morris         F4044        49/62   17:21       53:47
900   Ella Maynard           F0114        34/39   17:22       53:50
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901   Jessica Fletcher Frye  F2024        47/49   17:22       53:50
902   Bonnie Yount           F3539        56/63   17:23       53:51
903   Tracy King             F4549        59/67   17:23       53:51
904   Mary Lingafelter       F4549        60/67   17:24       53:54
905   Jadyn Vought           F0114        35/39   17:28       54:09
906   Dora Krol              F5559        67/79   17:32       54:22
907   Marie Rasmussen        F3034        74/86   17:34       54:27
908   Alyson Anton           F3034        75/86   17:34       54:28
909   Teri Diaz              F3034        76/86   17:34       54:28
910   Suzanne Obrien         F6064        38/44   17:35       54:29
911   Terri Stanger          F4549        61/67   17:35       54:31
912   Shelley Siebel         F4044        50/62   17:35       54:31
913   Evelyn Gann            F0114        36/39   17:38       54:40
914   Michael Frye           M6064        27/33   17:39       54:41
915   Kari Collins           F5054        65/76   17:39       54:43
916   Jeff Frye              M5559        35/36   17:39       54:43
917   Annie Hewitt           F2529        39/45   17:40       54:44
918   Amy Prewitt            F2529        40/45   17:40       54:44
919   Ben Roberson           M4044        21/24   17:40       54:44
920   Rich Maynard           M4044        22/24   17:40       54:45
921   Joanne Guild           F6569        17/22   17:40       54:45
922   Mindy Carls            F5559        68/79   17:42       54:51
923   Levi Thomas            M1519        14/15   17:42       54:52
924   Dominique Chaser       M1519        15/15   17:43       54:55
925   Kyle Taylor            M4549        32/33   17:46       55:05
926   Kris Tyrrell-Taylor    F4044        51/62   17:46       55:05
927   Dona Jones             F6064        39/44   17:48       55:10
928   Tom Flores             M6064        28/33   17:48       55:10
929   Mario Jones            M6064        29/33   17:48       55:11
930   Larry Forristall       M6569        15/17   17:50       55:16
931   Kathy Forristall       F6569        18/22   17:50       55:17
932   Debbie Hansohn         F4044        52/62   17:51       55:18
933   Linda Baylor           F4549        62/67   17:52       55:21
934   Rosa Onelangsy         F3034        77/86   17:52       55:21
935   Brooke Giesen          F3034        78/86   17:52       55:21
936   Pamela Klim            F5054        66/76   17:52       55:22
937   Daniel Felsing         M4549        33/33   17:52       55:23
938   Alleen Grise           F3539        57/63   17:52       55:24
939   Tracy D. Juscius       F5054        67/76   17:52       55:24
940   Beth Gunnell           F3034        79/86   17:54       55:28
941   Kendra Miller          F3034        80/86   17:55       55:30
942   Tracy Mosteller        F5054        68/76   17:58       55:40
943   Emilie Butler          F0114        37/39   17:58       55:41
944   Jackson Butler         M0114        54/56   17:59       55:45
945   Traci Butler           F4044        53/62   17:59       55:45
946   Joann Depauw           F5054        69/76   18:00       55:46
947   Lori Kress             F5054        70/76   18:00       55:47
948   Katherine Ast          F4044        54/62   18:01       55:49
949   Linda Casas            F6569        19/22   18:02       55:52
950   Andre Holsomback       F3034        81/86   18:02       55:53
951   Alison Devilder        F2529        41/45   18:03       55:57
952   Angela Purvis          F4549        63/67   18:03       55:58
953   Angie Mullenbach       F2529        42/45   18:04       55:58
954   Emily Thorngren        F1519        13/14   18:04       55:58
955   Deanna Carlson         F4549        64/67   18:04       55:59
956   Kelly Goodpaster       F3034        82/86   18:04       56:00
957   Mary Martinez          F7074        13/13   18:05       56:01
958   Doug Fuller            M3539        24/24   18:05       56:02
959   Jennifer Hamm          F3539        58/63   18:09       56:16
960   Michele Hamm           F4044        55/62   18:10       56:17
961   Angi Lindley           F3539        59/63   18:21       56:52
962   Arpana Nanji           F3539        60/63   18:21       56:53
963   Angela Olive           F3034        83/86   18:21       56:54
964   Dillon Rhodes          M0114        55/56   18:29       57:16
965   Nicole Frankiln        F3034        84/86   18:29       57:16
966   Mary Teague            F3034        85/86   18:29       57:16
967   Kathy Newkirk          F5559        69/79   18:30       57:20
968   Diane Reinsch          F5559        70/79   18:30       57:20
969   Susan Ratkiewicz       F6064        40/44   18:30       57:20
970   Heather Morehouse      F4044        56/62   18:31       57:24
971   Kelly Barroso          F3034        86/86   18:31       57:24
972   Taryn Bautista         F2529        43/45   18:31       57:24
973   Kent Patterson         M6064        30/33   18:31       57:24
974   Gary Newkirk           M6569        16/17   18:32       57:26
975   Alice Lee              F5054        71/76   18:35       57:36
976   Tamara Cox             F5054        72/76   18:35       57:37
977   Mary Knanishu          F5054        73/76   18:36       57:38
978   Sandy Cebreros         F2024        48/49   18:43       58:01
979   Elizabeth Davis        F2024        49/49   18:43       58:01
980   Kristin Carty          F2529        44/45   18:45       58:07
981   Morgan Jo Mulliken     F0114        38/39   18:59       58:51
982   Kristal Claussen       F2529        45/45   19:01       58:57
983   Susan Willie           F6569        20/22   19:01       58:57
984   Traci Maynard          F4044        57/62   19:02       59:00
985   Tracy Mulliken         F4044        58/62   19:02       59:01
986   Troy Mulliken          M4044        23/24   19:03       59:03
987   Tyler Hearst           M3034        34/34   19:06       59:11
988   Patricia Potratz       F6064        41/44   19:06       59:13
989   Maryann Maynard        F6064        42/44   19:16       59:41
990   Evan Maynard           M0114        56/56   19:16       59:42
991   Debbie Iliff           F5559        71/79   19:16       59:44
992   James Dykstra          M2529        30/31   19:19       59:51
993   Jolene Sepeda          F4044        59/62   19:19       59:51
994   Isibel Salazar         F4044        60/62   19:19       59:52
995   Anita Lira             F4044        61/62   19:19       59:52
996   Susan Gaitros          F5559        72/79   19:28     1:00:19
997   Lori Middleton         F5559        73/79   19:28     1:00:20
998   Rick Rettig            M6569        17/17   19:33     1:00:35
999   Alicia Owens           F6064        43/44   19:36     1:00:46
1000  Charlie Meyer          M6064        31/33   19:37     1:00:47
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1001  Tina Eckhardt          F4549        65/67   19:42     1:01:04
1002  Aric Eckhardt          M5054        26/26   19:43     1:01:05
1003  Shirley Heuer          F75UP          3/4   19:43     1:01:05
1004  Saverio Anania         M75UP          8/8   19:43     1:01:07
1005  Dorothy Bundy          F75UP          4/4   19:47     1:01:19
1006  Pam Roberts            F5559        74/79   19:48     1:01:21
1007  Peggy Dimercurio       F5559        75/79   19:48     1:01:21
1008  Theresa Gabelhausen    F5054        74/76   20:05     1:02:15
1009  Sydney Nelson          F0114        39/39   20:07     1:02:20
1010  Janet Shotwell         F4549        66/67   20:12     1:02:36
1011  Kenny St.Clair         M4044        24/24   20:25     1:03:18
1012  Alexandria St.Clair    F1519        14/14   20:26     1:03:18
1013  Amy St.Clair           F4044        62/62   20:26     1:03:19
1014  Susan Gatchel          F6569        21/22   20:55     1:04:50
1015  Karen Ridge            F3539        61/63   20:55     1:04:50
1016  Virginia Torres        F5559        76/79   21:21     1:06:10
1017  Amber Zurcher          F3539        62/63   21:26     1:06:25
1018  Nancy Zurcher          F6569        22/22   21:26     1:06:25
1019  Michael Galliart       M5559        36/36   21:26     1:06:27
1020  Beth Galliart          F5559        77/79   21:27     1:06:28
1021  Katie Manley-Buser     F6064        44/44   22:24     1:09:24
1022  John Manley-Buser      M6064        32/33   22:24     1:09:25
1023  Deb Seals              F5054        75/76   22:49     1:10:44
1024  Luann Polissaint       F5559        78/79   22:49     1:10:44
1025  Larry Sandefur         M6064        33/33   23:05     1:11:32
1026  Monta Ponsetto         F5559        79/79             3:56:07
1027  Emilia Deem            F3539        63/63             4:23:01
1028  Tina McDermott         F5054        76/76             4:23:05
1029  Holly Sparkman         F4549        67/67             4:23:09
1030  Benjamin Swanson       M2529        31/31             4:43:08
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